

BWLA Dues & Directory Update Form

Greetings Friends & Neighbors!

Due Date:

Sincerely,

Kevin Gilfillan, President, Big Whitefish Lake Association

Association Dues:

Below is the 2022 Big Whitefish Lake Association Dues Statement and Directory Update form. Due to our printing schedule and billing for waste pickup for the summer season, we are requesting dues be paid by February 15, 2022. It is possible that information and dues received after this date may not be included in the 2022 BWLA Directory.

At our November 2021 Board of Directors meeting, it was decided that no change to our annual Association Dues for 2022 is needed:

- Annual BWL Association Dues will be \$150. No change from 2021.
- All Association members will receive 1 printed Member Directory and access to an online Member Directory. Additional copies of the printed directory can be ordered for \$10 each when submitting your 2022 dues form and payment.

Our association dues support the printing of our BWLA Directory, tennis/pickle ball court upkeep, seasonal waste pickup, website, fireworks, boat parade, fun run/walk, meet & greet party, fishing contest, dog fish & gar pike spearing contest, signage and more. We encourage all lake property owners to contribute to our association dues. *Non-Association Residents will not receive seasonal trash pickup nor be eligible to participate in any of the BWLA events or be listed in the directory*.

February 15, 2022

\$150.00

	free directory per paid membership irectories @ \$10 each: x \$10	
Remit to:	Big Whitefish Lake Association c/o Jon Durren, Treasurer 1981 Lake Street Pierson, MI 49339	
additional co would like	ontact names and/or e-mails listed in to submit for consideration in t	gwhitefishlake.org to verify that your information is correct. If you would like in the directory, please list those or any corrections below. If you have pictures you the directory, please email them (no more than 2) to Jeff VanHattum as website, please contact Judy Warner at judithww@comcast.net.
Mark Name(s)	if no changes	
Phone Number #1		Phone Number #2
Winter Mail	ing Address	
E-Mail Address #1		E-Mail Address #2
		no change) with your association dues no later than February 15, 2022. On behalifiectors, thank you for your participation and support.